how to use
solenoid valves
DKACV.PS.600.A3.02 / 520B1389
I N D U S T R I A L  C O N T R O L S
DKACV.PS.600.A3.02 / 520B1389
Worldwide sales and
service network
With more than 40 sales companies and

diaphragm and two O-
rings.
Valve type Code no.
EPDM versions
               13
©
 D
an
fo
ss
 A
/S
 (I
C
-M
C
/c
on
) 1
2-
20
02
 /
 5
20
B
13
89
Spare parts
10-12 032U5270
18-22 032U5272
The spare parts set contains locking button, nut
and O-ring for coil, armature, spring and valve
plate all assembled onto the diaphragm.
Spare parts set for
EV250B 12-22 NC
Spare parts sets are also
available for Danfoss EV250B
valves with other seal
materials.
1) See page 16 for description
of seal materials
Orifice size Code no.
EPDM1) versions
14
EV210B
EV220B
EV250B
EV225B
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X
X
X
G 1/8" - G 3/8"
G 1/4" - G 1"
G 1/2" - G 2"
G 3/8" - G 1"
G 1/4" - G 1"
Valve selection guide
Air and
neutral
gases
Water Oil Steam
Medium
Connection
[ISO 228/1]
               15
1.5 - 6
6 - 22
15 - 50